
Little Flower Parish 

Lector Schedule 

March 2024– May 2024 

 

Day Ministries 

Sat Mar 2 5pm 
Community Leader Barb Aman 

Lector 1 Jacqueline Wanner 
 

Sun Mar 3 10am 
Community Leader Edith Seiferling 

Lector 1 Shelly Ferguson 
 

Sat Mar 9 5pm 
Community Leader Xanthine Catarina 

Lector 1 Sherry Ann Yumul 
 

Sun Mar 10 10am 
Community Leader Inocencia Sumargo 

Lector 1 Wanda Lamberti 
 

Sat Mar 16 5pm 
Community Leader Xanthine Catarina 

Lector 1 Jean Zdunich 
 

Sun Mar 17 10am 
Community Leader Penny Forrest 

Lector 1 Edith Seiferling 
 

Sat Mar 23 5pm 
Community Leader Barb Aman 

Lector 1 Sherry Ann Yumul 
 

Sun Mar 24 10am 
Community Leader Gabe Seiferling 

Lector 1 Wanda Lamberti 
 

Sat Mar 30 5pm 
Community Leader Jean Zdunich 

Lector 1 Tom Kraemer 
 

Sun Mar 31 10am 
Community Leader Shelly Ferguson 

Lector 1 Inocencia Sumargo 
 

Sat Apr 6 5pm 
Community Leader Xanthine Catarina 

Lector 1 Irwin Blank 
 

Sun Apr 7 10am 
Community Leader Wanda Lamberti 

Lector 1 Weldemariam Bahta 
 

Mon Apr 8 6:00pm Community Leader Edith Seiferling 



Little Flower Parish 
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March 2024– May 2024 

Lector 1 Barb Aman 

Lector 2 Irwin Blank 

Lector 3 Weldemariam Bahta 

Lector 4 Jacqueline Wanner 

Lector 5 Gabe Seiferling 
 

Tue Apr 9 10am 
Community Leader Penny Forrest 

Lector 1 Sherry Ann Yumul 
 

Sat Apr 13 5pm 
Community Leader Jean Zdunich 

Lector 1 Tom Kraemer 
 

Sun Apr 14 10am 
Community Leader Inocencia Sumargo 

Lector 1 Shelly Ferguson 
 

Sat Apr 20 5pm 
Community Leader Barb Aman 

Lector 1 Jean Zdunich 
 

Sun Apr 21 10am 
Community Leader Gabe Seiferling 

Lector 1 Wanda Lamberti 
 

Tue Apr 23 5pm 

Community Leader Penny Forrest 

Gospel Narrator for Passion Inocencia Sumargo 

Lector 1 Edith Seiferling 

Other lector Weldemariam Bahta 
 

Wed Apr 24 10am 

Community Leader Xanthine Catarina 

Gospel Narrator for Passion Tom Kraemer 

Lector 1 Sherry Ann Yumul 

Other lector Irwin Blank 
 

Sat Apr 27 5pm 
Community Leader Tom Kraemer 

Lector 1 Jacqueline Wanner 
 

Sun Apr 28 10am 
Community Leader Inocencia Sumargo 

Lector 1 Wanda Lamberti 
 

Sun Apr 28 6pm Community Leader Edith Seiferling 
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March 2024– May 2024 

Lector 1 Wanda Lamberti 
 

Mon Apr 29 3pm 

Community Leader Jean Zdunich 

Gospel Narrator for Passion Jacqueline Wanner 

Lector 1 Shelly Ferguson 

Other lector Irwin Blank 
 

Sat May 4 5pm 
Community Leader Barb Aman 

Lector 1 Sherry Ann Yumul 
 

Sun May 5 10am 
Community Leader Penny Forrest 

Lector 1 Weldemariam Bahta 
 

Sat May 11 5pm 
Community Leader Xanthine Catarina 

Lector 1 Jacqueline Wanner 
 

Sun May 12 10am 
Community Leader Edith Seiferling 

Lector 1 Gabe Seiferling 
 

Sat May 18 5pm 
Community Leader Jean Zdunich 

Lector 1 Irwin Blank 
 

Sun May 19 10am 
Community Leader Shelly Ferguson 

Lector 1 Penny Forrest 
 

Sat May 25 5pm 
Community Leader Xanthine Catarina 

Lector 1 Tom Kraemer 
 

Sun May 26 10am 
Community Leader Gabe Seiferling 

Lector 1 Weldemariam Bahta 
 

 

 

Person Ministries 

Barb Aman 

Sat Mar 2 Community Leader 

Sat Mar 23 Community Leader 

Mon Apr 8 Lector 1 

Sat Apr 20 Community Leader 

Sat May 4 Community Leader 
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Weldemariam Bahta 

Sun Apr 7 Lector 1 

Mon Apr 8 Lector 3 

Tue Apr 23 Other lector 

Sun May 5 Lector 1 

Sun May 26 Lector 1 
 

Irwin Blank 

Sat Apr 6 Lector 1 

Mon Apr 8 Lector 2 

Wed Apr 24 Other lector 

Mon Apr 29 Other lector 

Sat May 18 Lector 1 
 

Xanthine Catarina 

Sat Mar 9 Community Leader 

Sat Mar 16 Community Leader 

Sat Apr 6 Community Leader 

Wed Apr 24 Community Leader 

Sat May 11 Community Leader 

Sat May 25 Community Leader 
 

Shelly Ferguson 

Sun Mar 3 Lector 1 

Sun Mar 31 Community Leader 

Sun Apr 14 Lector 1 

Mon Apr 29 Lector 1 

Sun May 19 Community Leader 
 

Penny Forrest 

Sun Mar 17 Community Leader 

Tue Apr 9 Community Leader 

Tue Apr 23 Community Leader 

Sun May 5 Community Leader 

Sun May 19 Lector 1 
 

Tom Kraemer 

Sat Mar 30 Lector 1 

Sat Apr 13 Lector 1 

Wed Apr 24 Gospel Narrator for Passion 

Sat Apr 27 Community Leader 

Sat May 25 Lector 1 
 

Wanda Lamberti Sun Mar 10 Lector 1 
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March 2024– May 2024 

Sun Mar 24 Lector 1 

Sun Apr 7 Community Leader 

Sun Apr 21 Lector 1 

Sun Apr 28 Lector 1 
 

Gabe Seiferling 

Sun Mar 24 Community Leader 

Mon Apr 8 Lector 5 

Sun Apr 21 Community Leader 

Sun May 12 Lector 1 

Sun May 26 Community Leader 
 

Edith Seiferling 

Sun Mar 3 Community Leader 

Sun Mar 17 Lector 1 

Mon Apr 8 Community Leader 

Tue Apr 23 Lector 1 

Sun Apr 28 Community Leader 

Sun May 12 Community Leader 
 

Inocencia Sumargo 

Sun Mar 10 Community Leader 

Sun Mar 31 Lector 1 

Sun Apr 14 Community Leader 

Tue Apr 23 Gospel Narrator for Passion 

Sun Apr 28 Community Leader 
 

Jacqueline Wanner 

Sat Mar 2 Lector 1 

Mon Apr 8 Lector 4 

Sat Apr 27 Lector 1 

Mon Apr 29 Gospel Narrator for Passion 

Sat May 11 Lector 1 
 

Sherry Ann Yumul 

Sat Mar 9 Lector 1 

Sat Mar 23 Lector 1 

Tue Apr 9 Lector 1 

Wed Apr 24 Lector 1 

Sat May 4 Lector 1 
 

Jean Zdunich 
Sat Mar 16 Lector 1 

Sat Mar 30 Community Leader 
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Sat Apr 13 Community Leader 

Sat Apr 20 Lector 1 

Mon Apr 29 Community Leader 

Sat May 18 Community Leader 
 

 

 

 


